Ice Cream - by the scoop

Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate chip, Mocha,
Strawberry, Pistachio, Banana, Walnut,
Coconut

Whip cream

Sorbets - by the scoop
Mango or lime

Lime sorbet with Absolut Vodka
Mango sorbet with Havana Club Rum

Kids
Wonder Bibi — children’s ice cream freat

All prices in CHF, incl. 7.7% VAT

1.50

13.—
13.—

5.50

R

RE/TAURANT
RO/ENGARTEN

DESSERTS
Custard cream

Warm chocolate cake with
vanilla ice cream

Panna Coftta with fruit coulis
Homemade chocolate mousse
Homemade Tiramisu

Fruit cheesecake

Chocolate truffle cake

Fruit pie

9.00
15.00

11.00
12.00
13.00
6.50
7.50
5.50



