

Ice Cream – by the scoop Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate chip, Mocha, Strawberry, Pistachio, Banana, Walnut,	4.—	DESSERTS	
		Custard cream	9.00
Coconut Whip cream	1.50	Warm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	15.00
Sorbets – by the scoop Mango or lime	4.—	Panna Cotta with fruit coulis	11.00
		Homemade chocolate mousse	12.00
Lime sorbet with Absolut Vodka	13.—	Homemade Tiramisu	13.00
Mango sorbet with Havana Club Rum	13.—	Fruit cheesecake	6.50
Kids Wonder Bibi – children's ice cream treat	5.50	Chocolate truffle cake	7.50
All prices in CHF, incl. 7.7% VAT		Fruit pie	5.50